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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Ajisa Nizar Nizar (FTHR) Padinjarekudiyil, 
karimattam, Enanaloor, 

ayavana, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

2 25/01/2026 ABHINAV K SARJAL MAYA SARJAL 
(MTHR)

kurickaparabil, 
madakkathanam, 

manjallor, 
madakkathanam, 

686670, muvattupuzha

  

3 25/01/2026 ASHISH DEVASIA DEVASIA JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VENGACHANJAPARAYIL, 
Vazhakulam, 

manjalloor, vazhakulam, 
686670, muvattupuzha

  

4 25/01/2026 Rahim P B Basheer (FTHR) Pullanthikudiyil, 
karimattam, Enanaloor, 

Ayavana, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

5 25/01/2026 SELMATH M B SAMAD K H (HSBN) KODATHAPPILLY, 
VALADITHANDU, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Puthuppady, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 MAHIMA JOSE JOSE (FTHR) MANKUTHEL, 
Enanalloor, Enanalloor, 

Ayavana, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

7 25/01/2026 Beema Ansar Ansar (FTHR) Pullanthikudiyil, 
karimattam, Enanaloor, 

ayavana, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

8 25/01/2026 Harish Sugathan Sugathan (FTHR) 9/473 Puthanillath, 
Anikkad, Muvattupuzha, 

Avoly P O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

9 25/01/2026 AKKOTHU ALIYAR 
MARIYUMMA

ALIYAR (FTHR) AKKOTHU, 
PUNNOPADY, 
MUDAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

10 25/01/2026 REJITHA P S SHIBU (HSBN) 8/181, Pandappilly, 
Arakuzha, Pandappilly, 
686672, Muvattupuzha

  

11 25/01/2026 KEERTHANA SUNIL SUNIL  KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

puthenpurayil, 
piralimattom, 

manjalloor, kadalikadu, 
686670, muvattupuzha

  

12 25/01/2026 ABHIRAMI A S SAJI A C (FTHR) ARYANKALATHANDAYIL, 
PERUMATRAM, 

Muvattupuzha, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, Muvattupuzha

  

13 25/01/2026 Arjun Sabu Sabu p p (FTHR) Kalilankal, 
Madakkathanam, 

Manjalloor, 
Madakkathanam, 

686670, Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

14 25/01/2026 KASIM P P NABEESA (WIFE) PADATHANATTU, 
MANARI, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARI, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

15 25/01/2026 Maya George George T J (HSBN) 5/297 Thoppil, Anikkad, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly P 

O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

16 25/01/2026 Ttitti Rose George (FTHR) 4/116 Thoppil, Anikkad, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly P 

O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

17 25/01/2026 Brettin George George (FTHR) 4/116 Thoppil, Anikkad, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly P 

O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

18 25/01/2026 Bibin George George T J (FTHR) 5/297 Thoppil, Anikkad, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly P 

O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

19 25/01/2026 Soorya Sunny Bibin George (HSBN) 5/277 Thoppil, Anikkad, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly P 

O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

20 25/01/2026 Aswini Anil Anil (FTHR) Illikkal, Palakkuzha, 
Palakkuzha, Palakkuzha, 
686662, Muvattupuzha

  

21 25/01/2026 NIDHI A KUMAR MIDHUN S (HSBN) Kailas Bhavan, 
Vazhappilly, 

Muvattupuzha, 
Mudavoor P O, 686669, 

Muvattupuzha

  

22 25/01/2026 ELDHO SABU SABU K T (FTHR) KADUMBIL, Rackad, 
Valakom Village, 

Mekkadambu, 682316, 
Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

23 25/01/2026 Annakkutti Scaria (HSBN) Madathikkudiyil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

24 25/01/2026 Sharon Mathew Mathew PC (FTHR) Padinjarekara, 
Pothanicad, Pothanicad, 

Pothanicad, 686671, 
Muvattupuzha

  

25 25/01/2026 SNEHA S NAIR K S SANTHOSH  
(FTHR)

Kuzhiyakulangara, 
Payipra, MULAVOOR, 
Pezhakkappilly, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

26 25/01/2026 Scaria Chacko (FTHR) Madathikkudiyil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

27 25/01/2026 Ajitha P V Bhaskaran (FTHR) Aalekudi, 
Thottungalpeedika, 

Marady, Muvattupuzha, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

28 25/01/2026 ADITHYAN BIJU BIJU S V (FTHR) Sabari bhavan, Paipra, 
Mulavoor, Manari, 

686673, Muvattupuzha

  

29 25/01/2026 AMBILI Santhosh (HSBN) Manjappillil, Anicadu, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly, 
686670, Muvattupzha

  

30 25/01/2026 SUMA P G SUNIL KUMAR P K 
(HSBN)

POOVATHOLIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

31 25/01/2026 SUNIL K A SULAIKHA SUNIL 
(WIFE)

MARIYILPUTHANPURA, 
KADATHY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

32 25/01/2026 Hameed M A Jameela (WIFE) MARIYIL 
PUTHANPURA, 

Thrikka, Velloorkunam, 
Market P O, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

33 25/01/2026 Lijo Thomas Thomas K J (FTHR) Kallarakunnel, 
Alinchuvad, Valakom, 
Kunnackal, 682316, 

Muvattupuzha

  

34 25/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR P K SUMA P G (WIFE) POOVATHOLIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

35 25/01/2026 AABITHA SUNIL SUNIL K A (FTHR) MARIYIL 
PUTHENPURA, EAST 

KADATHY, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

36 25/01/2026 ARCHANA ULLAS ULLAS M R (FTHR) MANTHANATHIL, 
KAYANAD, 
MARADY, 

OORAMANA, 686663, 
Muvattupuzha

  

37 25/01/2026 Renji K Kanakarajan (FTHR) Vadakkeveettil 
Puthenpura, 

Perumballoor, 
Muthukallu, Marady, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

38 25/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA G G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

VRINDHAVANAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

39 25/01/2026 Maya N N Narayanan (FTHR) Vadakkeveettilputhenpura, 
Perumballoor, 

Muthukallu, Marady, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661, 

Muvattupuzha

  

40 25/01/2026 Abhiram Jayakumar Jayakumar CG (FTHR) Kunnathukudiyil, 
Aikaraparambu Road, 

Muvattupuzha, Randar, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

41 25/01/2026 JOSHMA BENNY BENNY M M (FTHR) Mundakkodiyil, 
Anathuzhy, 

Pothanikkad, 
Koovalloor, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

42 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
ISMAYIL

Simi V S (MTHR) KIZHAKKEVATTATHUPUTHENPURA, 
petta, Marady, 

Muvattupuzha, 686661, 
Muvattupuzha

  

43 25/01/2026 ASHNA  REGI REJI  (FTHR) VADEKKADATHU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
MANJALLUR, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

44 25/01/2026 MANJU M V JIJIMON V G (HSBN) VADAIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKALATHOOR 
P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 26, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

45 25/01/2026 ANU REGI REGI (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH, 
vazhakulam, 

vazhakulam, manjalloor, 
686670, muvattupuzha

  

46 25/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
SHOUKATH K U

K U SHOUKKATH 
ALI (FTHR)

KAIPPATTIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

47 25/01/2026 Binoy George George (FTHR) Vathiyelil, 
Thottunkalpeedika, 

Marady, Muvattupuzha, 
686661, Muvattupuzha

  

48 25/01/2026 FATHIMA 
ABDULKHADAR 

ALI AKBER (HSBN) PADINJAREVEETTIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

49 25/01/2026 JOHN SHINOJ SHINOJ J 
VATTAKUZHI (FTHR)

266B, Vattakuzhiyil (H), 
Vazhiyamchira, 

Kalloorkad, Kalloorkad, 
686668, Muvattupuzha

  

50 25/01/2026 Aliyar P M Noushad Aliyar (OTHR) Pottakkamolel, 
Pezhakkapilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Pezhakkapilly, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

51 25/01/2026 ABISHEK S Saju T P (FTHR) Thannickal, Nakapuzha, 
kalloorkkad, 

Nakapuzha, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


